Upshur County

Budget Adjustment Register

Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT07463 - Budget Adjustments 3,31,2021

Adjustment Number Budget Code Descriptlon
BADO0DO6B2 FY 2020-2021 Adopted Transfer for Purchase of Distributer Truck
Summary Desctiption:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description
100-611-4495 Contracted Sevvices Transfer for Purchase of Distrit\)uter Truck
March: -57,000.00
100-611-S6060 Road Equipment Transfer for Purchase of Distributer Truck
March: 57,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code Description
BAODDDGE3 FY 2020-2021 Adopted Library- Fac. Improvement to Office Supplies
Summary Deseription: ’
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description
100-650-3010 Office Supplies Library- Fac. Improw. to Supplies
March: 3,686.33
100-65G-5100 Facility Improvements Library Fac. Improv to Office Supplies
March; -3,686.33
Ad]ustment Number Budget Code Description
BAGOO06B4 FY 2020-2021 Adopted R&B Transfer to Road Ol

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name

100-§11-3340 Road Qil
March: 30,000.00
100-611-3350 Plant Mix Asphalt
March: -30,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code
BAODDD685 FY 2020-2021 Adopted

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name
100-476-1200 Salary Regular Employee
March: 3,840.00

100-476-3305 Investigative Expenses
March: -3,840.00

AdJustment Description
R&E Transfer to Road Qil

R&B Transfer to Road Oil

Description

DA- Transfer for P.T. Staff through 07.01

Adjustment Description
DA- Transfer for P.T. Staff through 07.01

DA- Transfer for P.T. Staff through 07.01

Adjustment Date
3/31/2021
Before Adjustment After
70,000.00 -57,000.00 13,000.00
75,000.00 57,000.00 132,000.00
Adjustment Date
3/31/2021
Before Adjustment After
6,000,00 3,686.33 9,686.33
8,000.00 -3,686.33 4,313.67
Adjustment Date
3/31/2021
Before Adjustment After
150,000.00 30,000.00 180,000.00
565,000.00 -30,000.00 535,000.00
Adjustment Date
3/31/2021
Befare Adjustment After
386,812.24 3,840.00 1390,652.24
12,000.00 -3,840.00 8,160.00
3
o S =
B e O
m -
Tz = 92—
o M
w FHRT
g —
—_— =
= 30
o]
A 4 X Lo O
2l < = =@
—" — e I
-~ >
[=a)

3/30/2021 11:06:51 AM

Page 1 of 2



Budget Adjustment Register

Packet: GLPKT07463 - Budget Adjustments 3.31.2021

Summary
Budget Budget Description Account Account Deseription Before Adjustment After
2020-2021 Adopted FY 2020-2021 Adopted 100-476-1200 Salary Regular Employee 386,812.24 3,840.00 390,652.24
100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 12,000.00 -3,840.00 8,160.00
100-611-3340 Road Oil 150,000.00 30,000.00 180,000.00
100-611-3350 Flant Mix Asphalt 565,000.00 -30,000.00 535,000.00
100-611-4485 Contracted Services 70,000:00 -57,000.00 13,000.00
100-611-5689 Road Equipment 75,000.00 57,000.00 132,000.00
100-650-3010 Office Supplies 6,000.00 3,686.33 9,686.33
100-650-5100 Facility Improvements 8,000.00 -3,686.33 4,313.67
2020-2021 Adopted Total: 1,272,812,24 0.00 1,272,812.24
Grand Total: 1,272,812.24 0.00 1,272,812.24
L ]
e =
- o — -
i
<z = 9
[
=) m
=] 07
—) g —
< 2
m | =. ! [
s = )
3/30/2021 11:06:51 AM 5 — == TEage2of2
< < -
. o




